MATA RENE
ANTOINE

WEETS VICTORIA

RAMBAUD ALAIN

CLASSEMENT RAID 974 EN RELAIS - 2025

CORVELLEC
FLORENT

RAKOTONDRAKAY
DAVID

BERTOLOTTI

THIBAULT

COSPI

LES COQUINS
ASSOCIES

LES PELICANS

905

902

903

MASCULINE

MIXTE

MASCULINE

16:12:18

18:56:03

21:50:21

02:20:16

02:49:16

03:08:54

04:54:46

06:10:46

06:41:35

06:52:46

08:14:28

09:23:35

10:36:16

12:05:40

14:09:48

11:54:52

13:32:31

15:51:13

13:11:27

15:10:55

17:24:15
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